Sl
aN

City of Emeryville

Legislation Details

Emeryville City Hall
1333 Park Avenue
Emeryville, CA 94608
(510) 596-4300 phone
(510) 450-7831 fax
www.emeryville.org

File #:
Type:
File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

ID-2019-212

CC Resolution
5/9/2019
5/21/2019

Version:

Name:

Status: Action Item
In control: City Council
Final action:

Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Approving The Bid Results; Appropriating in
Fiscal Year 2018/19 $9,126,375 From General Capital Fund (Fund 475); Authorizing The City
Manager To Enter Into A Contract With Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. For An Amount Of
$21,370,206; And Authorizing The City Manager To Approve Payments Of Possible Additional Costs
As Contingency Expenditures Up To $2,201,521, All For The Construction Of The South Bayfront
Pedestrian And Bicycle Bridge And Horton Landing Park, Project No. EPW 17-112 (CIP No. 16475006

And CIP No. 17237003)

Attachments: 1. Draft Resolution #1: Authorize Funding and Award Contract, 2. Bid Tally, 3. ADOPTED Resolution
No. 19-50
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
5/21/2019 1 City Council approve Pass
City of Emeryville Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/16/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

